
Judge's Signatures

Cirque De Stars
Meet Results
Apr 25-26, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/26/2015 7:44:27 AM

Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Helton314
Foothills-Tryon

9.450 9.050 8.9509.050 36.500
1 1 2 13T 1 

1 

Nyemah Mckenzie367
Zenith

9.400 9.000 9.2508.550 36.200
3T 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Anna Jones358
Asheville Community

9.075 8.400 9.2759.300 36.050
16T 27T 1 2 3 

3 

Alison Arnot357
Foothills-Hickory

9.225 8.825 9.1758.650 35.875
9T 6T 4 5 4 

4 

Catalina Helton315
Foothills-Tryon

9.225 8.825 8.7008.950 35.700
9T 6T 3 30 5 

5 

Madeleine Pollina340
Flip Force

9.075 8.675 8.9758.625 35.350
16T 15 5T 12 6 

6 

Katelyn Hunter348
Flip Force

9.325 8.900 8.9008.200 35.325
5T 4 14 16 7 

7 

Tyra Mitchell359
Foothills-Hickory

9.150 8.725 9.0258.350 35.250
13 13T 11 9T 8 

8 

Makkenzie Beer352
Charlotte

9.250 8.500 8.9508.450 35.150
7T 22T 8 13T 9 

9 

Alicia Mollica343
Zenith

9.425 8.800 9.0257.825 35.075
2 9T 29 9T 10 

10 

Emma Davidson346
Charlotte

9.050 8.500 9.0508.425 35.025
19 22T 9 7T 11 

11 

Kamryn Harris349
Foothills-Hickory

9.400 9.000 9.2257.350 34.975
3T 2T 33 4 12 

12 

Elleanna Revell351
New River

9.100 8.750 8.6508.300 34.800
14T 12 13 31 13 

13 

Avery Schaefer334
White Lightning

8.775 8.325 9.3008.175 34.575
31 31 15T 1 14 

14 

Alex O'Neal335
White Lightning

9.100 8.725 8.1008.625 34.550
14T 13T 5T 39 15 

15 

Jordan Kritzinger330
Lake Norman

9.325 8.400 8.7258.075 34.525
5T 27T 21T 25T 16T

16T

Nyasia Brown360
Zenith

9.200 8.500 8.7758.050 34.525
11 22T 24 22 16T

16T

Annie Driggers336
White Lightning

9.025 8.575 9.0257.900 34.525
20T 20 26T 9T 16T

16T

Yasmeen Halaweh365
Lake Norman

8.850 8.600 9.0757.900 34.425
29 18T 26T 6 19 

19 

Madeline Scroggins362
Zenith

8.825 8.825 8.7258.025 34.400
30 6T 25 25T 20 

20 

Adilah Halaweh366
Lake Norman

9.075 8.100 9.0508.150 34.375
16T 35T 18 7T 21 

21 

Taylor Kelly337
Foothills-Hickory

9.175 8.525 8.7507.875 34.325
12 21 28 23T 22 

22 

Caitlyn Majors369
Zenith

9.250 8.800 8.7257.500 34.275
7T 9T 32 25T 23 

23 

Emerson Caty344
Lake Norman

9.000 8.775 8.2508.175 34.200
22T 11 15T 37 24 

24 
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Lillian Jobe339
Charlotte

8.750 8.225 8.8508.075 33.900
32 33 21T 19 25 

25 

Sarah Ryan Baker332
Charlotte

8.600 8.100 8.7258.400 33.825
36T 35T 10 25T 26T

26T

Isabella Deluca364
Charlotte

8.725 8.500 8.5258.075 33.825
33 22T 21T 34T 26T

26T

Ava Gaddy345
Flip Force

8.975 7.750 8.9508.100 33.775
24T 37 20 13T 28 

28 

Gracie Thomas356
White Lightning

9.025 8.275 8.8007.625 33.725
20T 32 30 20T 29 

29 

Alice Efremova350
Clemmons

8.700 8.350 8.5258.125 33.700
34 30 19 34T 30 

30 

Kyleigh Akers342
Flip Force

9.000 8.425 8.8757.325 33.625
22T 26 34 17T 31 

31 

Eliza Jane McLean354
Charlotte

8.200 8.625 8.5258.175 33.525
39 16T 15T 34T 32 

32 

Rachel Earnhardt355
Charlotte

8.675 8.850 8.8006.950 33.275
35 5 38 20T 33 

33 

Alicia Whidden322
Clemmons

8.950 8.600 8.5507.150 33.250
26 18T 36 33 34 

34 

Zoe Gardner353
Zenith

8.975 7.150 8.7258.325 33.175
24T 38 12 25T 35 

35 

Ellie Cohen368
Lake Norman

8.900 8.625 8.5757.000 33.100
28 16T 37 32 36 

36 

Hayden Garvey-Knapp333
Lake Norman

8.600 8.150 8.2007.275 32.225
36T 34 35 38 37 

37 

Sienna Doub300
Clemmons

8.925 8.400 8.7505.925 32.000
27 27T 39 23T 38 

38 

Karley Duncan347
Lake Norman

8.550 6.250 8.8757.600 31.275
38 39 31 17T 39 

39 
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